


EPICS Collaboration Meeting June 2019 / Program

EPICS Collaboration Meeting June 2019

Thursday, June 6, 2019

Core Developments - Cosylab Arena (2:30 PM - 3:35 PM)

-Conveners: Steve Hartman

time

2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:20PM

[id] title

[15] PVAccess Gateway Status and Test Results
[25] Towards a more resilient and secure EPICS
[58] EPICS Core Development Update

[66] News from the EPICS Council

Core Developments - Cosylab Arena (4:05 PM - 4:35 PM)

-Conveners: Steve Hartman

time
4:20 PM

fid] title

[54] EPICS Continuous Integration: Status and Support

Page 1

Thursday, June 6, 2019

presenter
HILL, Bruce
HOUNSINOU, Sena
Mr DAVIDSAVER, Michael

FARNSWORTH, Richard

presenter

LANGE, Ralph



