## **EPICS Collaboration Meeting June 2019**

## Thursday, June 6, 2019

## Core Developments - Cosylab Arena (2:30 PM - 3:35 PM)

-Conveners: Steve Hartman

time	[id] title	presenter
2:30 PM	[15] PVAccess Gateway Status and Test Results	HILL, Bruce
2:50 PM	[25] Towards a more resilient and secure EPICS	HOUNSINOU, Sena
3:00 PM	[58] EPICS Core Development Update	Mr DAVIDSAVER, Michael
3:20 PM	[66] News from the EPICS Council	FARNSWORTH, Richard

## Core Developments - Cosylab Arena (4:05 PM - 4:35 PM)

-Conveners: Steve Hartman

time	[id] title	presenter
4:20	PM [54] EPICS Continuous Integration: Status and Support	LANGE, Ralph